Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Klasyfikacja: M40-44

Msc Zawodnik
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DROGOSZ Damian
MIERZICKI Marcel
WIENDLOCHA Pawet
JUDEK tukasz
DOMINEK Grzegorz
BRAJER Tomasz
DROP tukasz
BRZESKI Szczepan
KOMAREK Michael
MALYSIAK Jarek
KUBIESA Jakub
RURANSKI Rafal
KOtODZIEJCZYK Dariusz
STACHURSKI Bartosz
CHUDEUSZ tukasz
PATYK Piotr

Znaleziono 16 wynik(6w)

RUNMAGEDDON CLASSIC SILESIA

Runmageddon HALDY SILESIA
Extreme Events, Runmageddon

2022-06-26
Gliwice
12 km

Numer
3005
3045
3061
3076
3028
3032
3067
3070
3078
3101
3099
3116
3131
3138
3144
3155

Punkt pomiarowy: 6,0 km

Klub
CARBON SILESIA SPORT
POWER TRAINING
SOCIOS SILESIA

FIT MORE RYBNIK
HARPAGAN BEAST
WATAHA

DRAGON RUNNERS
CARBON SILESIA SPORT
NA CHILLU MORDO
SOCIOS SILESIA

UNIT37

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Kategoria

Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn

Seria
07:40
07:40
07:40
07:40
07:40
07:40
07:40
07:40
07:40
07:40
07:50
07:50
07:50
07:50
07:50
07:50

B4 SEGRI

6km
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